
Fresno Pacific (0-4) -vs- Pomona-Pitzer (3-4)
09/15/2024 at Redlands, CA (Thompson Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/15/2024
Time: 9:30 AM
Site: Redlands, CA
Venue: Thompson Aquatic Center
Attendance: 55

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Fresno Pacific 2 2 6 1 11
Pomona-Pitzer 4 2 3 5 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:36 P-P G-P Connor Sullivan
1st 5:31 FPU G Jacob Renevier
1st 2:39 P-P G Zach Whitfield
1st 1:48 P-P G-E Andrew Plaschke
1st 0:24 P-P G Jack Ryan
1st 0:01 FPU G-E Pietro Cattano
2nd 7:46 P-P G Max Distaso
2nd 3:37 FPU G-E Tristin Fox
2nd 2:09 FPU G Christian Clark
2nd 0:35 P-P G Kai Baker
3rd 7:34 FPU G Pietro Cattano
3rd 6:12 FPU G-P Christiano Sandino
3rd 4:59 FPU G Christian Clark
3rd 4:08 FPU G Christiano Sandino
3rd 3:13 P-P G Darragh Flanders
3rd 2:00 FPU G Pietro Cattano
3rd 1:21 P-P G Conrad Hugar
3rd 0:57 FPU G Pietro Cattano
3rd 0:28 P-P G Conrad Hugar
4th 7:41 P-P G-P Connor Sullivan
4th 6:14 P-P G Darragh Flanders
4th 5:57 FPU G Blake Johnson
4th 3:45 P-P G Max Distaso
4th 2:22 P-P G-E Chase Barman
4th 0:45 P-P G Conrad Hugar

Team Statistics

FPU P-P
Shots 23 38
Goals 11 14
Assists 5 10
Points 16 24
Exclusions 11 7
Steals 12 15
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:07 P-P E Zachary Kaplan
1st 2:00 FPU E Blake Johnson
1st 5:55 P-P E Nico Perna
1st 7:38 FPU E-P Christiano Sandino
2nd 1:10 P-P E Dillon Joyce
2nd 1:52 FPU E Tristin Fox
2nd 3:21 FPU E Tristin Fox
2nd 3:56 P-P E Zachary Kaplan
3rd 0:47 FPU E Blake Johnson
3rd 1:48 FPU E Jake Canalas
3rd 2:26 FPU E Jacob Renevier
3rd 3:46 FPU E Jake Canalas
3rd 4:51 FPU E Christian Clark
3rd 6:12 P-P E-P Hudson Schneider
4th 1:18 P-P E Indigo Lee
4th 2:24 FPU E Christiano Sandino
4th 6:47 P-P E Jack Ryan
4th 7:42 FPU E-P Christian Clark



Individual
 
 
Fresno Pacific 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Chase Hammes 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0
2 Blake Johnson 3 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 0-0
3 Jake Canalas 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-2
4 Samuel Ramos 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0-0
5 Eugenio Maldonado 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Forrest Gray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Cole Sjoblom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jacob Renevier 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Luke Young 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Pietro Cattano 7 4 0 4 0 1 1 1 0-0
11 Nikita Kravstov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Tristin Fox 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
13 Martin Angelov 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Timothy Prentice 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Brendan Terra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Jordan Lambert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Christian Clark 4 2 0 2 2 4 1 0 0-0
24 Christiano Sandino 4 2 3 5 2 0 2 2 0-2

Totals 23 11 5 16 11 7 12 3 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Chase Hammes 32:00 14 11

Totals 14 11

Pomona-Pitzer 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
25
/2
0 Tommy Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
28
/1
1 Logan Colman 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1B
/1
A Greg Moore 1 0 1 1 0 1 3 0 0-0
1 Liam Byrne 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 John Shafer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Darragh Flanders 2 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0-0
4 Hudson Schneider 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
5 Chase Barman 5 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 0-0
6 Indigo Lee 6 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2-0
7 Zachary Kaplan 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
8 Dillon Joyce 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
9 Nico Perna 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Kai Baker 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Patrick Hughes 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Julian Montoya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-0
13 Connor Sullivan 4 2 2 4 0 1 1 0 1-0
14 Alden Pfau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Stavros Zografos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Theo Bass 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Max Distaso 2 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
18 Conrad Hugar 4 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Zach Whitfield 2 1 1 2 0 1 3 1 0-0
20 Miles Chiang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Andrew Plaschke 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0-0
22 Chris Childs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Micah Webber 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
24 Jack Ryan 1 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 38 14 10 24 7 10 15 1 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Liam Byrne 8:00 1 3

1B/
1A Greg Moore 24:00 10 3

Totals 11 6


